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Date 

YEARLY COURSE EXAMINATION DATE SHEET 202-24 (PROFESSIONAL COURSE) 

BACHELOR OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION 1ST YEAR 
Paper 

Sri Dev Suman Uttarakhand University 
Badshahithall Tehri Garhwal (Uttarakhand) -249 199 

Mail:registrarsdsu2018@gmail.com, 
coesdsuv@gmail.com 

06-05-2024 Monday 

Date 

07-05-2024 Tuesday 

09-05-2024 Thursday 

10-05-2024 Friday 

13-05-2024 Monday 
14-05-2024 Tuesday 

16-05-2024 

Day 

Thursday 

06-05-2024 Monday 

16-05-2024 

Day 

07-05-2024 Tuesday 

09-05-2024 Thursday 

10-05-2024 Friday 

13-05-2024 Monday 

14-05-2024 Tuesday 

16-05-2024 

Date 

06-05-2024 Monday 

07-05-2024 Tuesday 

09-05-2024 Thursday 

10-05-2024 Friday 
13-05-2024 Monday 

14-05-2024 Tuesday 

3. Office Copy. 

Thursday 

Day 

Thursday 

Principle Of Management 

English Language And Communication 
Financial Accounting 

Medical Terminology 
Hospital And Health Systems 

Health Economics 

Medical Records Science 

For upload in University website. 

Human Resource Management in Hospital 

Organizational Behavior 
Management Information System 

Inventory Control And Purchase Management 

Marketing Management 
Hospital Operations Management 

Hospital Waste Management 

Copy for Information and necessary action: 

Paper 

Hospital Planning and Design 
Epidemiology and its Applications 

Support and Utility Services in Hospitals 
Financial Management 

Quality Management in Healthcare Services 

BACHELOR OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION 2ND YEAR 

Paper 

Law and Medical Ethics 

Dated: - |2.04.2024 

P.S to VC, for information to Honourable Vice-Chancellor. 

Business Statistics 

Time 

07:30 AM- 10:30 AM 

07:30 AM- 10:30 AM 

07:30 AM- 10:30 AM 

07:30 AM- 10:30 AM 

07:30 AM- 10:30 AM 

07:30 AM- 10:30 AM 

07:30 AM- 10:30 AM 

Time 

BACHELOR OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION 3O YEAR 

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM 

11:00 AM -02:00 PM 

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM 

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM 

11:00 AM -02:00 PM 

11:00 AM �02:00 PM 

11:00 AM -02:00 PM 

Time 

03:00 PM- 06:00 PM 

03:00 PM-06:00 PM 

03:00 PM- 06:00 PM 

03:00 PM- 06:00 PM 

03:00 PM- 06:00 PM 

03:00 PM- 06:00 PM 
03:00 PM- 06:00 PM 

Paper Code 

EVN-2633 

EVN-2634 

EVN-2635 

EVN-2636 

EVN-2637 

EVN-2638 

EVN-2639 

Paper Code 

EVN-2640 

EVN-2641 

EVN-2642 

EVN-2643 

EVN-2644 

EVN-2645 

EVN-2646 

Paper Code 

EVN-2647 

EVN-2648 

EVN-2649 

EVN-2650 

EVN-2651 

EVN-2652 

EVN-2653 

(244 
Exam Controller 

Exam Controller 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

