

# श्री देव सुमन उत्तराखण्ड विश्वविद्यालय, बादशाही थौल, टिहरी गढ़वाल (उत्तराखण्ड)

### Sri Dev Suman Uttarakhand University Badshahithall Tehri Garhwal (Uttarakhand) -249 199

Mail:registrarsdsu2018@gmail.com, coesdsuv@gmail.com

Ref. No. 119 / SDSUV/ Conf. /Prof /2024

Dated: - /2 .04.2024

## YEARLY COURSE EXAMINATION DATE SHEET 2023-24 (PROFESSIONAL COURSE)

BACHELOR OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION 1ST YEAR

Date	Day	Paper	Time	Paper Code
06-05-2024	Monday	Principle Of Management	07:30 AM- 10:30 AM	EVN-2633
07-05-2024	Tuesday	English Language And Communication	07:30 AM- 10:30 AM	EVN-2634
09-05-2024	Thursday	Financial Accounting	07:30 AM- 10:30 AM	EVN-2635
10-05-2024	Friday	Medical Terminology	07:30 AM- 10:30 AM	EVN-2636
13-05-2024	Monday	Hospital And Health Systems	07:30 AM- 10:30 AM	EVN-2637
14-05-2024	Tuesday	Health Economics	07:30 AM- 10:30 AM	EVN-2638
16-05-2024	Thursday	Medical Records Science	07:30 AM- 10:30 AM	EVN-2639

#### BACHELOR OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION 2<sup>ND</sup> YEAR

Date	Day	Paper	Time	Paper Code
06-05-2024	Monday	Human Resource Management in Hospital	11:00 AM – 02:00 PM	EVN-2640
07-05-2024	Tuesday	Organizational Behavior	11:00 AM – 02:00 PM	EVN-2641
09-05-2024	Thursday	Management Information System	11:00 AM - 02:00 PM	EVN-2642
10-05-2024	Friday	Inventory Control And Purchase Management	11:00 AM - 02:00 PM	EVN-2643
13-05-2024	Monday	Marketing Management	11:00 AM - 02:00 PM	EVN-2644
14-05-2024	Tuesday	Hospital Operations Management	11:00 AM - 02:00 PM	EVN-2645
16-05-2024	Thursday	Hospital Waste Management	11:00 AM - 02:00 PM	EVN-2646

### BACHELOR OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION 3RD YEAR

Date	Day	Paper	Time	Paper Code
06-05-2024	Monday	Hospital Planning and Design	03:00 PM- 06:00 PM	EVN-2647
07-05-2024	Tuesday	Epidemiology and its Applications	03:00 PM- 06:00 PM	EVN-2648
09-05-2024	Thursday	Support and Utility Services in Hospitals	03:00 PM- 06:00 PM	EVN-2649
10-05-2024	Friday	Financial Management	03:00 PM- 06:00 PM	EVN-2650
13-05-2024	Monday	Quality Management in Healthcare Services	03:00 PM- 06:00 PM	EVN-2651
14-05-2024	Tuesday	Law and Medical Ethics	03:00 PM- 06:00 PM	EVN-2652
16-05-2024	Thursday	Business Statistics	03:00 PM- 06:00 PM	EVN-2653

Exam Controller

Copy for Information and necessary action:

- 1. P.S to VC, for information to Honourable Vice-Chancellor.
- 2. For upload in University website.
- 3. Office Copy.

Exam Controller